



FINANCE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 11/09/2022 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description Event No. 229 - ANNUAL STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE CLEANING, CONDITION INSPECTIONS, AND SURVEYING.
Open Date 3/22/2024

Vendor City, State			Earth View, LLC** Naples, FL		Envirowaste Services Group, Inc. Palmetto Bay, FL		National Water Main Cleaning Company Kearny, NJ		Shenandoah General Construction LLC Pompano Beach, FL		
Variances or Comments			No	No	No	No	No	N/A			
P-Card Payment			VISAMASTERCARD	VISA	VISAMASTERCARD	VISAMASTERCARD	VISAMASTERCARD	N/A			
Local Business Price Preference			No	No	No	No	No	N/A			
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference			N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	1.00	LS	\$ 444,900.00	\$ 444,900.00	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 1,800,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00		No Bid
2	By-Pass Pumping (CR 3)	75.00	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 170,625.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		No Bid
3	By-Pass Pumping (CR 4)	170.00	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 144,500.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 605,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 255,000.00		No Bid
4	By-Pass Pumping (CR 5)	143.00	EA	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 207,350.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 820,105.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 357,500.00		No Bid
5	Inflatable plugs - For CR-3 rated structures (connected to 3)	2072.00	EA	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,367,520.00	\$ 1,420.00	\$ 2,942,240.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,279,200.00		No Bid
6	Inflatable plugs -For CR-4 rated structures (connected to 36)	1706.00	EA	\$ 788.00	\$ 1,344,328.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,985,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,729,600.00		No Bid
7	Inflatable plugs -For CR-5 rated structures (connected to 48)	515.00	EA	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 885,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,133,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,339,000.00		No Bid
8	Brick & Concrete plugs -For CR-4 rated structures (connected)	1706.00	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,791,300.00	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 2,910,436.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,971,000.00		No Bid
9	Brick & Concrete plugs-For CR-5 rated structures (connected)	515.00	EA	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 695,250.00	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 4,210,125.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,317,500.00		No Bid
10	Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main (CR 3)	67791.00	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 406,746.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 423,693.75	\$ 10.00	\$ 677,910.00		No Bid
11	Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main - (CR 4)	152583.00	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,220,664.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 1,792,850.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,288,745.00		No Bid
12	Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main - (CR 5)	128623.00	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,543,476.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 3,183,419.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,572,460.00		No Bid
13	Heavy Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main (CR 3)	7532.00	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 60,256.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 69,671.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 338,940.00		No Bid
14	Heavy Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main - (CR 4)	16954.00	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 203,448.00	\$ 14.75	\$ 250,071.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,017,240.00		No Bid
15	Heavy Cleaning of Stormwater Gravity Main - (CR 5)	14291.00	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 200,074.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 428,730.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,071,825.00		No Bid
16	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (CR	37661.50	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 225,969.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 122,399.88	\$ 2.00	\$ 75,323.00		No Bid
17	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (CR	84768.50	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 508,611.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 466,226.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 169,537.00		No Bid
18	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (CR	71457.00	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 428,742.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 750,298.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 142,914.00		No Bid
19	Cleaning of Catch Basins, Inlets, Manholes, Pollution Contro	1036.00	EA	\$ 145.00	\$ 150,220.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 210,308.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 518,000.00		No Bid
20	Cleaning of Catch Basins, Inlets, Manholes, Pollution Contro	1706.00	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 255,900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 383,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 853,000.00		No Bid
21	Cleaning of Catch Basins, Inlets, Manholes, Pollution Contro	515.00	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 82,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 115,875.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 257,500.00		No Bid
22	Cleaning of Drainage Wells	6.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		No Bid
23	Dewatering	25.00	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 41,875.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 175,000.00		No Bid
24	Synthetic Bales	200.00	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00		No Bid
25	Sediment Barrier	300.00	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00		No Bid
26	Staked Silt Fence	300.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00		No Bid
27	Rock Bags	115.00	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,625.00		No Bid
28	Floating Silt Barrier/ Turbidity Barrier	1000.00	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75,000.00		No Bid
29	Survey work	500.00	HR	\$ 350.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 222,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 175,000.00		No Bid
30	30 inch to 35 inch in diameter. Critical Rating (CR) = 3.	37661.50	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 338,953.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 103,569.13	\$ 7.00	\$ 263,630.50		No Bid
31	36 inch to 47 inch in diameter. Critical Rating (CR) = 3.	84768.50	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 762,916.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 381,458.25	\$ 7.00	\$ 593,379.50		No Bid
32	48 inch to 96 inch in diameter. Critical Rating (CR) = 3.	71457.00	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 643,113.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 678,841.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 500,199.00		No Bid
SUB TOTAL:				\$14,279,687.00	\$27,273,918.75	\$29,125,528.00	\$29,125,528.00	\$29,125,528.00	\$29,125,528.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ALLOWANCE:				\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL:				\$14,479,687.00	\$27,473,918.75	\$29,325,528.00	\$29,325,528.00	\$29,325,528.00	\$29,325,528.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LOCAL PREFERENCE:				N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Acknowledge Addendum 1-5		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
	Copy of COI		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
	Questionnaire		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
	Bid Bond		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
	Current License & Certification		Yes, CUC1225376	NO	Yes, CUC1225236	Yes, CUC1225236	Yes, CUC1225236	Yes, CUC1225236	Yes, CUC1225236	No	No

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received: 3
Protected Class Vendors* Received: 0
No Bids: 1
Late Bids: 0

Approved by Chief Procurement Officer
Uncontrolled in hard copy unless otherwise marked.

